
MONROE COUNTY, PA 

FEE SCHEDULE FOR GIS PRODUCTS (APPROVED JUNE 2012) 

 

 

The following fees are proposed for Monroe County GIS data.  This schedule was developed by 
comparing fees charged by other Pennsylvania counties and that of other Monroe County offices selling 
comparable products.   

All data must be requested in writing and a signed copy of the Monroe County Geospatial Data 
Agreement (see attached) must accompany payment. 

• Parcel Data ‐ $3000.00 for entire County with Assessment data.  This data can be sorted and sold 
by municipality; Assessment fee schedule will determine price. 

• Road Centerlines ‐ $1000.00 for entire County. 

• Address Points ‐ $1000.00 for entire County. 

• Additional layers ‐ $25.00 per layer. 

A discounted price will apply to non‐profit agencies; Assessment fee schedule will determine price. 

Any data that must be created specifically for a request will be billed at $50.00 per man hour in addition 
to any of the above applicable fees. 

We will only distribute data that we create or maintain. 

The following charges will apply to printed maps: 

• A size (8.5” x 11”) ‐ $5.00 

• B size (11” x 17”) ‐ $10.00 

• C size (17” x 24”) ‐ $20.00 

• D size (24” x 36”) ‐ $30.00 

• E size (36” x 48”) ‐ $60.00 

Any map larger than 12 square feet will be charged $60.00 plus $5.00 per additional square foot over 12 
square feet. 

Fees will be waived for municipalities, school districts, public safety agencies and cooperating 
government agencies. 

 


